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Denise Taz (LKKAuto)

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Hi,

All claims created.

With Regards

Samsia

Senior Admin Assistant,
Motor Insurance
WWww.income.com.sg

(7 INcome

mede dffemsnt

flofsfin

mtreg <mtreg@income.com.sg>
Tuesday, 22 January 2019 1:13 PM

Denise Tay (LKKAuUtD)
Fw: REQUEST CLAIM NUMBER

At Income, we are ‘In with You' on Performance, Growth,

Innavation and Impact. These attributes reflect what we promise

as an employer and what we want our people to exemplify
Find out more at income.com.sg/careers

From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto) [mailto:denisetay@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Tuesday, lanuary 22, 2019 8:44 AM
To: mtreg <mtreg@income.com.sg>
Subject: REQUEST CLAIM NUMBER

TP Claims against NTUC Income: Follow-

N

Through Survey
Date : 22/1/2019
5/Mo Income Claimant (Owner/ | Claimant | Income Date of Time of Estimate Tentativi
Reference Taxi Company) Vehicle | Vehicle | Accident | Accident
MNo. No.
1 MT/1012820- SMRT BUS SMB CB 21/9/2018 13:35 5 7019.80 | 5
ooz 1520U | 6864M
p MT/1024579- COMFORT SHD SJIF 19/12/2018 18:00 5 4,379.40 | S
o002 TRANSPORTATION | 4374D | 9635)
PTE LTD
3 MT/1019716- SMRT BUS SMB SIM 12/11/2018 17:30 S 462763 | &
002 2035 32308
Claim received from LKK Auto
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MO 1E163593  CombonDalCro Enginading Phe Lid - Leyang

EMTRY DATE & TIME: 20122018 12.06

SURBMITTED BY: Huang MiaoYan

IMPORTANT NOTICE

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1, Flaasa raport correcily the details of the gocident o speed up the claims procoss,

3. Infermation provided must ba as truthful and accurate as possible, Any willul misrepresentation or withalding of material facls may allow Insurance companies to

rapudiate policy liability.

4 The issus and acoentanca of thie Farm by insurancs companins is nol an admission of palicy Eahility on e parl of the inSursncs companiss,

> ANy false repofting may be referred o ine Follce Tor |H\'U5'|.|Hﬂ“ﬂl'l.

. This

archiving and thal coples of 1his report will, far 4 fee, be macde avallabde upon application by inlerested parbies.
7. By the lodgement of this repert bo the insurers, you hereby consent o the archiving of this repod at the cenlre and to copies of the report being made availasle

aloresaid,

Date Of Report
Date OF Accident
Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss

Vehicle Registration Numbar
Insured/Policyholder
Name Of Registered Owner
Co Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone Mo

Alternative Phone Mo
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
20M12/2018 12:06
19M12/2018 18:00
UBI ROAD 1 BF UBI AVE 2
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SHD4374D

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
199303821R
FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXIL.COM.SG

OFFICE-65508768

HYUNDAI
SONATA

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

fime of accident

fre you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fleet Palicy

FPolicy Mumber

Cover Mole Number

Driver

Name of Driver
NRIC No

Date Of Birth
Oeccupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience
Gendear

Mobile Mumber

Fax Mumber

Contact Numhber

EMail Address

MO

THIRD PARTY
TAX]

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

THIRD PARTY FIRE AMD/OR THEFT
YES
MCOMOD15

HIA LIANG WAH
507412318

14/06/1948

QUTDOOR

02/11/1964

54 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
MALE

{LOCAL) +65-B1663638

NOEMAIL

rexpon] will b forwarded By tha insurers of tho G Records Ma nagament Cenlre cstablished by the Ganaral Insurancn Assaciation of Singapore (G lar

Page 1 of 15



Address ELK 142 LORONG 2 TOA PAYOH #05-176

Fostcode 310142
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO
I Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Wehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Weahicle =

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Yehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type O Accident CHAIN COLLISION
Wealther Conditions CLEAR
Foad Surface DRY

Other Information
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? WO

Mumber of vehicles (including own vehicle)

invalved in the accident 4

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

amhulance?

Was any other material or properly damaged? YES

| he_wa been a;l.rpmachec! by u:_\knnwn_pcrs,un{ﬁj NO
soliciting/offering accident cleims assistance,

Mumber of Passengers (Including Driver) 2

Passenger 1 NAME: .

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported o the police? MO
If Yes,Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? MO
If ¥es against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS3 REFER TO ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

Remarks/ Reasons: -

Was there any audio recorded? MO
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number SJF9635J)

Yehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Proparties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Mumber S8036314A

Contact Number 83333032

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Mame MTUC INCOME INSURAMCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Mature Of Damage REAR AND FRT

Page 2 of 15



No, Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Wehicle Registration NMumber
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Delails Of Properties
Vehicle Category

Name of Driver
MRIC/Pasepart Mumbaor
Caontact Number

Address

Poslicode

Insurance Company Name
Mature Of Damage

Mo, Of Passanger (Including Driver)

SKB44BIC

PRIVATE CAR

16414562 £

98348190

FRT

Fage 3 of 15



Skatch Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,

3. This Farm must be completed by the Policyholder andfor the Authorised Driver,

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withhotding of material
Facts may allow Insurance companles to repudiate policy iahility.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance compantes is not an admission of policy liability on the part of tha insurance
companias.

5. Any false reporting may be reterred to the Police for investigation.

&. The report will be ferwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
Association of Singapare {GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fer be made available upon application by
interasted parthes.

7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies af
the repart being made available aforesaid.

&. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (POPA)
| understand, acknowledge, agrea and consent that:

[2] My Insurer, my werkshop and the General Insurance Assoclation of Singapore [“G1A%) may/are permitted to collect, use,
disclose and/for process my persanal data/persenal information sat out in this [farm) and any other persanal informaticn
provided-by me or pessessed by my insurer [collectively the “personal Information”) and disclose and transfer such
personal Information ta all insurer(s] whe have insured vehicle(s) Involved In this accident (all insurer(s) who have insurad
vehiclels) Involved in this accident shall be collectively referred Lo as the "Insurers”), the Insurers’ lawyers/law flrms, the
tonetary Autharity of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the poliee), for the purpeseds)
of :

(i} processing. handiing and/or dealing with my clalms including the settlement of the claims and any necessary
investigations refating to the claims;

(i} investigating the accident and/or my clalms;
(i} carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions er responding to any enquiries by me;

(v} administering my claims (including the malling of correspondence, statements, invaices, reports or notices to me,
which could Involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
external cover of envelopes/mail packages); andfor

{v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.{collectively the
"Purposes”)

{b)  allinsurer(s) whe have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers’ laweyers/law firms, may/are permitted
to collect, use, disclase and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

{c]  my Personal Informatinn may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or
agentsiinciuding their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

{d} my Persanal Infarmation will also be collected and used to eompile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection,
investigation and management in present and all future claims.

(e} theinformation so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

il toallinsurers and/ar any other third parties that assist in evaluating, Investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purp stated, or

i) forcomplying with requirements under any regulations, laws ar caurt arders.

WOMFORT TRANSFOR taTION FTE |

CO. REG. NO. 189203529 4?

R'Mootlig
cso

A

Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature | Reporting Centre Personnei's Signature
Data & Time: (If driver is not the pelicyhalder) Name:
Date & Time: MRIC/FIM Mo.:

GLARRAT SketthPlaFom V3
¥t
bk s
i
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Sketch Plan Pg. 2
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CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
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Reporting Centre Personfier's Signature

Mame:

I/We declare the foregsing particulars are trug |n every respect.

DECLARATION

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION FTE LTD

AF

Driver's Signature

0. REG HO. 199203821F

Policyholder's Signatare
Date & Time:

{if driver is not the policyhalder)

Date & Time:

HRIC/FIN No.:

™
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COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE* 7— f
VEHICLE N0 : SHD 4374D N uc /j—“ DATE 20/12/2018 14:17° * -

MAKE
MODEL : HYUNDAI SONATA
I gn' Parts Description/ Labour Tvpe Unit Price Amount
Boot Lid 5 1,349.50
Boot Lid Lock Upper S 13210
Boot Lid Lock Lower 3 30.30
Boot Lid Sonata Plate v v $ 4360 VF
Boot Lid Hyundai Plate e it pn SO g 5 24.20 v , e
Boot Lid 'H' Emblem » To despiay damaged part(s) during |esurvey g 26.10 MNL
_ » Parts prices are suthect to confirmition o E
Boot Lid CRDI Plate o Thind pacty ey Ml b rsiudics” hasis 5 22,70
Boot Lid Trimboard » No fiegal modificatipn 5 165.40
Boot Lid Trimboard Clips (10pes) | 0o e e e o S 10007
Rear Bumper 5 378.40 | B
Rear Bumper Reinforcement :::::mm bl wa 5 483.30 | ©
Rear Bumper Chp Diate: b 22.00
Rear Bumper Sponge 5 137.40
Rear Bumper Under Cover % 185.80 |
Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) Y 38001 % 76.00
Rear Panel % 301.80 £
Rear Panel Garnish % 0580 |~
SUB TOTAL $  3,774.40
LESS 20% $  T54.88
DISCOUNTED TOTAL £ 301952
Boot Lid Comtort Logo & Tel No. Sticker 5 30.00 |Nett
Boot Lid Advertisement Logo 5 100.00 [Nett
Rear No.Plate S 2500 |Nett
Fear Bumper Reverse Sensor 5 135.70 |Nett <5<
Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo 5 50.00 |Nett
Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) 5 100,00 | § 200,00 [Nett
Rear Windscreen Sealant 5 46.00 |Nett X o nJ
% 586.70
Labour Charge
Panel Beating $ 80000 |
Spray Painting Charge $ 99000 | oo
Wiring Charge % 0o |
Tuff Kote § 5000 | *o
Remove/Refix Reverse Sens 5 8000 | 2 ¢
Pk y TOTAL LABOUR S 1,860.00
1-E 2 -
I N T
) “'r' '\ ‘7>\ ESTIMATE TOTAL 5 5,466.22
: ™ .
VT gl fmatyy CnA 10 cak ! B VR fahg
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared alier the vehicle is surveved by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Page Tof 1



. COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

WE e AIR ESTIMATE?

VEHICLE NO © SHD 4374D

Nluc (Lee
Cene.

DATE 20/12/2018 14:17

[=

MAKE L/ S
MODEL : HYUNDAI SONATA )
Oty E ____Parts Description/ Labour Type Unit Price Amount
~ [BootLid § 1,349.50 xR
Boot Lid Lock Upper § 132107 T
Boot Lid Lock Lower $ 30,30 | T8 5
Boot Lid Sonata Plate § 4360 FVEC
Boot Lid Hyundai Plate 5 2420 P VEC
Boot Lid 'H' Emblem $ 26.10 TNEC
Boot Lid CRDI Plate s 2270 P NEC
Boot Lid Trimboard 5 165.40 TRsN
Boot Lid Trimboard Clips (10pes) $ 1000 |7 *YY
Rear Bumper $ 57840 7 BuE
Rear Bumper Reinforcement § 48330 [T XS
Rear Bumper Clip § 2200 [7EC
Rear Bumper Sponge 5 137.40 | 2 X5V
Rear Bumper Under Cover § 18580 |/ DEF
|Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) $ 38.00 | % 76.00 W 7 ¥l
Rear Panel $ 391.80 |~ PD
Rear Panel Garnish 5 95.80 | ¢ X5
SUB TOTAL V3 § 3,774.40
LESS 20% §  754.88
DISCOUNTED TOTAL s 301952
Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker § 30,00 |Nett
Boot Lid Advertisement Logo §  100.00 |New” NE
Rear No.Plate b 25.00 |Nett 7
Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor $ 135,70 |Nett #5eg
Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo o 50.00 |Nett ~NE
T Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LLH/RH) 8 100,00 | 8 200.00 |Nett.~VEc
Rear Windscreen Sealant g 46.00 |Nett X pg/
S s 586,70
Labour Charge sod ¥
Panel Beating S _seedo B
Spray Painting Charge 5 966700 | e foo
Wiring Charge b 3600 | 27
Tuff Kote $ se00 | ¥o
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor % M 2o
Nk LEL TOTAL LABOUR 194 $  1,860.00
ve |13 18
BLi?{ir ESTIMATE TOTAL (31 3] 3_5466.22
‘{1} LIKTaT $t2,/00.0 |D
et s fwers  PussT bakd Nalug) - TE ;e
aPTAL Lpee@ f oty Coed 4o Atcle MYt s [(T eoommical b |@fPall )
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quan;um will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveved by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company,

Fage 1 of 1



COMFORIDELCRO
ENGINEERING

Qur Job Ref Mo 305252990
ComfonDetGro Enginesring Pte Lid

Date : 21.12.2018 58 Loyang Drive Singapore 508569
Fax 8548 B156

FINALIZATION FORM

To LKK Fax

Attn - NAZ

Vehicle Reg No. SHD4374D Date of Accident | 19.12.2018

The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-

1. The repair job shall bill to;

2. The finalized amcunt shall be:

(2}  Spare Parts after List discount

(b}  Labour Charges

Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost

(c.]  Lumpsum Repair (f applicable)
Total for Lumpsum repair cozt after Less:
Final Lumpsum Repair cost

3, Estimated normal period for repairs:

NTUC

- SJFI635J

3

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

20% $2,100.00

§2.100.00

working days.

4. We shall treat the above amount as Ggr’p‘ucl and Confirmed If there is no reply from you within

7T working days
B Thank you for your assistance,

§,

< it

We confirm the estimates and
finalized amaunt

1= |
Signature ; [ Signaturs ; a
Mame : FAUZY BIN MOKHTAR Name o NPT LLk
Tel . 62148319 pae : /L[]
Fax . GA468156
For Official Use Only
Dacumeant )
Iterm Amcunt Attached {C;":;E?a]; Remarks
Yes or No 9
1. Rental Rate P/Day YES
2. Loss of Income Paid M
3. Survey Fess
4. LTA Search Fee
5, Medical Fess (on behalf
of driver, if applicabla)
G Overrun

Remarks:




